
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

No. 

95 

84 

09 

43 

27B 

02 

333 

25B 

15 

6 

25A 

82 

50 

66 

167 

27 

196 

8A 

07 

1 

30 

88 

16 

10 

8 

25 

144 

7 

20 

24 

44 

99 

14 

5 

7B 

44C 

92 

56 

29 

334 

Name 

Mark Stratford 

Steve Forrer 

Justin Frick 

Barry Fromberg 

John F Boxhorn 

Fritz Seidel 

Denis Boulle 

Mark Sandridge 

Colin Cohen 

Jack Donnellan 

Scot Morton 

Hobart Buppert 

James Cope 

Marvin Hodges 

John Quadracci 

Tom Dooley 

Ralf Kuehnhoefer 

Curt Leaverton 

Jacek Mucha 

Travis Engen 

David Hale 

David Gussack 

Jerry Edquist 

James Cullen 

David Alvarado 

Willis Murphey Jr 

Joe Calleja 

Rusty Herbert 

Walter Meyer 

Doc Bundy 

Gray Gregory 

George Vidovic 

Robert Davis 

Robert Hoemke 

Mark Francis 

Joel Quadracci 

Jason Baughman 

Paul Read 

Jeffrey Anderson 

Steve Kupferman 

Class 

11GTP3 

11GTP3 

7U2 

11IGT 

7CA1 

5S2 

11IGT 

11IGT 

11IGT 

11GTP3 

7U2 

7CA1 

5VS2 

5VS2 

5VS2 

11GTP1 

5BSR 

5S2 

11GTP3 

5FM1 

5VS2 

5S2 

5S2 

7CA1 

7U2 

5FM1 

7U2 

7CA2 

5S2 

5FM1 

5BSR 

11NC 

5FM1 

7U2 

5FM1 

11GTP3 

5WSR 

11GTP3 

7U2 

5FM1 

Laps 

5 

2 

3 

7 

5 

7 

6 

6 

7 

6 

1 

4 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

6 

6 

5 

6 

3 

4 

4 

2 

6 

4 

2 

5 

2 

1 

4 

4 

2 

5 

2 

5 

3 

5 

4 

Best Tm 

2:13.701 

2:15.497 

2:18.471 

2:19.548 

2:22.931 

2:24.950 

2:25.539 

2:25.615 

2:25.957 

2:27.312 

2:27.764 

2:29.021 

2:30.672 

2:30.741 

2:31.423 

2:32.208 

2:32.909 

2:34.073 

2:34.691 

2:35.219 

2:37.529 

2:39.686 

2:39.763 

2:40.107 

2:40.788 

2:41.329 

2:41.790 

2:46.302 

2:46.799 

2:47.637 

2:47.919 

2:50.069 

2:50.747 

2:52.681 

2:53.686 

2:53.754 

2:55.111 

2:59.107 

3:03.242 

3:21.403 

2nd Best 

2:16.824 

2:16.642 

2:23.258 

2:20.367 

2:24.248 

2:26.877 

2:26.003 

2:27.784 

2:26.777 

2:27.746 

2:29.361 

2:38.286 

2:35.334 

2:37.726 

2:40.559 

2:35.833 

2:34.171 

2:36.700 

2:36.016 

2:37.970 

2:41.833 

2:43.251 

2:55.643 

2:47.398 

2:43.176 

2:43.252 

2:48.453 

2:49.647 

3:58.091 

2:50.796 

2:55.007 

2:54.174 

2:56.369 

2:57.594 

2:57.673 

3:01.201 

3:03.936 

3:24.113 

Year 

2006 

1994 

1976 

2011 

1969 

2004 

2012 

2015 

2009 

2007 

1986 

1969 

1986 

1985 

1985 

1992 

1971 

2004 

2006 

1962 

1985 

2001 

2000 

1970 

1972 

1963 

1973 

1984 

1987 

1964 

1969 

1999 

1963 

1971 

1963 

2010 

1997 

2012 

1971 

1967 

Make/Model 

Elan DP-02 

Ralt RT 41 

Osella PA6/8 

Ferrari 458 Challenge 

Lola T163 

Carbir CS2 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche 911 Cup 

Ferrari 458 Challenge 

Lola B07/90 

Ralt RT4 - CanAM 

Lola T70 MKIII 

Swift DB 2 

Lola T598 

Swift DB2 

Mirage M12 

Chevron B19 

Carbir CS2.8 S2000 

Swift JMS 016 CP 

Lotus 23B 

Lola T598 

Carbir CS2 

Carbir Sports 2000 

Lola T70 MK IIIB 

Chevron B21/23 

Elva Mk7S 

March 73 S 

Phoenix Canam 

Swift DB2 

Lotus 23B 

Chevron B16 

Python Cobra SR 

Lotus 23B 

Lola T 212 

ELVA Mk 7s 

Lola B08/90 

Toyota World Sports Racer 

Radical SR8 

Lola T212 

Bobsy SR4 Sportsracer 

Engine 

2300cc 

1600cc 

2000cc 

4600cc 

427cid 

2000cc 

3800cc 

3820cc 

4600cc 

2000cc 

1975cc 

5900cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

1790cc 

2000cc 

2261cc 

1600cc 

1995cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

5000cc 

2000cc 

1598cc 

2000cc 

3300cc 

2000cc 

1600cc 

1779cc 

1594cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

2000cc 

1600cc 

2700cc 

2000cc 

1600cc 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

#33 No transponder detected, not timed 
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Pos 

41 

No. 

33 

Name 

Jim Gewinner 

Class 

5FM1 

Laps Best Tm 2nd Best Year 

1965 

Make/Model 

Lotus 23B 

Engine 

1600cc 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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